Church Office Phone
(864) 4221648

Email: olr@charlestondiocese.org

Website: olrgreenville.com

Church Office Hours
9:00 am- 1:00 pm, Mon/Wed/Friday

Fr. Dwight Longenecker
dlongenecker@charlestondiocese.org

Fr. Richard Ballard
rballard@charlestondiocese.org

School Office Hours
8:00 am- 3:00 pm, Monday - Friday
School Office Phone: 864277-5350

Weekend Mass Schedule
Saturday 5:00 pm Anticipated
Sunday 10:30 am, 5:00 pm

Call Parish Office or consult
bulletin for Holy Day Schedule

Daily Mass Schedule

8:30 am
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Confession

Wednesday: 4:305:30 pm
in Lower Church
Sunday: 9:0610:00 am
in Upper Church

Eucharistic Adoration
in Upper Church

Wednesday 12:005:45 pm
First Friday 10:45 am5:00 pm

Our Lady of the Rosary
Catholic Church
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Pastoral Staff

Fr. Dwight Longenecker, Pastor
dlongenecker@charlestondiocese.org

Fr. Richard Ballard, Parochial Vicar
rballard@charlestondiocese.org

Deacon Mike Bannio
mbannio@charlestondiocese.org

Deacon Jerry Schiffer
jschiffer@charlestondiocese.org

Parish Office (864) 422-1648
OLR School (864) 2775350

Organist/Choirmaster
Alan Montgomery , amontgomery@charlestondiocese.org

Director of Faith Formation
Katie Orbon, korbon@charlestondiocese.org

Parish Receptionist
Martha Mahan, mmahan@charlestondiocese.org

Director of Communications

PRAYER REQUESTS

Barbara Andersen, Brendra Anderson, Ruth Ballard, Laurie Bemard, Jim Bever,
Sandra Brock, John Bruce, OFS, Megan Burgess, Will Busby, Claudia Caldwell, Alex
Camp, Kay Cannon, The Carson Family, Den. Ed Case, Kathleen Crawford, Jim
Cronican, Margaret Culkin, Rose Cusumano, Christy Dias, Joseph Donovan, Marian
Eleazer, Sarah & Teresa Fuller, Betty Gamez, Roy Gamez, Larry & Cynthia Good,
Michael Granger, Teresa Gray, Phillip Greene, Ed Harden, Janet Hardy, Donald
Hargis, Theresa Hargreaves, Kathy Hess, Kathy lllingworth, Ingrid Ireland, Bob
Jackowski, Bethe Kitchen, Kenneth Landgrover, Cooper Landreph, Gerry Loesch,
John Loesch, Katherine Lowry, Anna Lunn, Susan Lyerly, Madeline McKieran,
Dianne Morrisdirs. That Nguyen, Kim Orr, Marlowe Pastor, Deacon Ray and
Nancy Perham, Thien Pham, Andres Prestoza, David Rubardt, Joanne Schumacher,
Sonam Sherpa, Nancy and Earl Smith, Frank Striplin, Peter Stryker, Linda Tate,
Tedrick Family, Mary Lou Whelan, Kayla Wiegand, Steve Wiltberger, Louise Wood,
Will Woodward, Mary Louise Worthy and family, and all who are sick.

PARISH CALENDAR
Saturday, August 21, through Sunday, August 29
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GHS Internal Medicine-Simpsonville 9\;‘?0‘\3( Feline Medicine, Dentistry, Laser Surgery, & Boarding
727 S.E. Main St., Suite 300 Pa\’\s 1525 Wade Hampton Boulevard- Greenville, SC 29609
Simpsonville, SC 29681 P: 864.232.7050 - F: 864.232.7531 - E: info@ccofgville.com
Tom Kenny, OLR Parishioner
Financial Professional
The South Carolina Financial Group
\
\5‘— Prudential Advisors
300 John Street, Suite 1A, Greer, SC 29651
C 864 498-2319  F 803 788-4098
Thomas.kenny@prudential.com
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